No

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

36

[T v b DER]

7Y—XKZAI)
55 kg
BFZ
B
B8 BA
B sk B T2
AR BhsE
4oy 1599
3 RS
e - st 370 Hb
A HX
FUM TR o o
Fik W2
deiE - b R[] T
wmh A
218 HaErh
s K&E2
SO - ALfE EE
XE #E45£
iR PGP NI
B BN
HiE - DY [E )
AR 5
B SR
%K X
FUM 5
e ETH
e - st e
INE EE
4y FR Ak P
FA WA
BB TEmertse
AiE —E
iR 3 e
aa —iM
FUM AT
2w K3k
ol - AEfE BT
gl ERK
4rpg IR
M K
HIE - PY[E S
INER RE
iR 3 ey
IEE i
4rhg AL IE
=Bl KE
48 L]
Bl K5
deE - sk MEiA
FARE BT
28 KIE A K
£ 1%
B {4 I R S
1ER 2
HiE - PY[E B 75
NI #E
BB i
EN RFE
SO - AL(E R A
tErK Z3}
e - st T
—F &1
48 WR A
Bl FE
i ARTATUR
=248 AiE
HE - PU[E N
ED E—
S - ALfE sk
HE FI5
A - Aot i
WWE e
g R
5K BA

28 WA

48278 (+) 48288 (H)
1R 2R 3R 4R SF Final
TF 3:10
(6-0,4-0)
TF 2:26
(8-0,2-0) TF 1:22
(10-0)
EE
3-106
TF 3:47
(2-0,8-0)
TF 3:50
(3-0,7-0)
TTE  7-6
(0-4,7-2)
3-124
TF 2:4%
(8-0,3-0)
HTE 8-9
(2-9,6-0)
TF 1:.03
(0-10)
3-107
TF 0:56
(10-0)
TF 0:37
TIE 5-5B (10-0)
(4-4,1-1)
TF 3:48
(0-7,1-4)
3-141
H7E 0-3
(0-3,0-0)
TF 1.48
(10-0) HFE 4-2
(1-0,3-2)
TF 0:26
(10-0)
3-108
TF 3:18
(8-1,6-0)
TF 0:37
(0-10)
TF 1:.26
(0-10) 3-125
F 1:59
(6-0)
YIE 6-4
(4-3,2-1)
F0:24
(4-0)
3-109
F2:.34
(8-6,0-4)
TF 0:27
F0:50 (0-10)
(10-0)
TF 0:56
(0-10)




